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OEM Reference

DAEWOO

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS

BOSCH

BOSCH

ASHIKA
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEAT & DORIA
UFI

MEYLE

MEYLE
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

BLUE PRINT
BALDWIN
SAKURA Automotive
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

AMC Filter
LAUTRETTE
COMLINE
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
UNIPART

GIF

GIF

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
PURFLUX
MOTAQUIP
NIPPARTS
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

e not found or type unknown
N\

96985730
25181616
96475855
96985730

OEM Cross Reference

0986AF0035
0986AF0035
10wWOowo02
153071762451
15570
2358500
29143220002
29143220002
49570S
49570S
586123
586123
ADG02142
B40000
C65400
COF100203S
COF100203Ss
DO712
ELH4419
EOF235
FOWO02S
FO619
FT6108
GFE693
GL629
GL629
H318W
H318W
J1310908
LS981
LVFL768
N1310907
0OC996
0C996
0C996
0OC996
0C996
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